
       TOWN OF SMITHFIELD
BID TAB

Worker's Compensation & Employers's Liability Insurance

 Smithfield School Department

BID OPENING: April 27, 2021 at 10:30AM

Submitted by: Finance Department 

 Brian Silvia

Prepared by: Purchasing Agent

INSURANCE CARRIER USED Effective Dates  $   500,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000 Carlos Santos
7/1/2021    

Beacon Mutual Ins. Co. to $112,038* $112,353* No Quote

7/1/2022    

7/1/2021    

Selective Insurance Group to $78,345 $78,566 $78,787

7/1/2022    

7/1/2021    

Beacon Mutual Ins. Co. to $112,038 $112,353 No Quote

7/1/2022    

 

REFERRED TO THE EVALUATION COMMITTEE AND A FUTURE RECOMMENDATION WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.

Bradford-Sutcliffe, 

Assoc. Lawrence-

Sutcliffe,Inc.

511 Putnam Pike

PO BOX 580

Greenville, RI  02828

*  Beacon has included their Shared Earnings Premium Plan (SE-9602), which offers an opportunity to participate in the profitability of the 

policy based on the loss ratio.

Butler & Messier, Inc.

1401 Newport Avenue

Pawtucket, RI 02861

Butler & Messier, Inc.

1401 Newport Avenue

Pawtucket, RI  02861


